

INNOVATIVE DEPENDABLE EFFECTIVE

York Ag Products Inc.

1060 ROOSEVELT AVENUE YORK, PA 17404-2833

PHONE	717.843.9937
	800.632.1895
FAX	717.845.7885
EMAIL	info@yorkag.com
WEB	www.yorkag.com

News Release

York Ag Sponsors the Cornell Nutrition Conference 2021

For 83 years, the Cornell Nutrition Conference has provided industry-leading research and information to feed industry professionals and nutritional consultants.

(York, Pa., September 24, 2021) York Ag, a dynamic supplier of holistic ingredient solutions that optimize animal well-being, has become a silver sponsor of the Cornell Nutrition Conference (October 19-21, 2021) organized by the College of Agriculture and Life Sciences at Cornell University. Since 1903, the College of Agriculture and Life Sciences (CALS) has linked basic and applied research for the benefit of animals and people.

The Cornell Nutrition conference will cover topics such as the exploration of in utero influences on transgenerational performance, dairy production and climate change, and updates of Cornell's sustainable agriculture projects. "We believe Everyone Deserves a Nutritious Meal, so we are proud to be sponsoring an event where feed and animal nutrition professionals share research that aims at understanding and improving animal well-being", said Bill Achor, President and CEO of York Ag.

CALS top-ranked programs include studies in community and rural development, environment and natural resources, food and nutrition, communication, applied economics, agriculture, international programs, and life sciences. "We know the value Cornell brings to the animal science community, and are happy to support their efforts", said Achor.

York Ag has more than 30 years of history bringing innovative, dependable, and effective ingredient solutions to feed manufacturers, livestock consultants, and animal producers. In the early days, York Ag focused on the egg and poultry industry and has gradually expanded its portfolio to other animal species including, beef, dairy, swine, equine, gamebirds, pet food, and aquaculture.

To learn more about York Ag and its ingredient solutions, visit www.yorkag.com

About York Ag

York Ag is a dynamic supplier of holistic ingredient solutions that optimize animal well-being. Headquartered in York, Pennsylvania, York Ag commercializes its proprietary products YORK CALCIUM CHIPS®, BOVAZYME®, and BOVAZYME® Organic, and carries a wholesome portfolio of national and international brands from diverse feed ingredient manufacturers.

